9TH

10TH
1 1TH
12TH

JUNE 12,2021 WOODLAND LANES

MIKE McCLESKEY
LARRY WALKER
KENNETH ALLEN SR.
PETE MINAUDO
LARRY FRANZ
TIM MAGYAR
JIM THORBIN
JERRY MAYNOR
DAN MAYER
TONY STIPCAK
PAM WILSON
CARL HARDEN

$825.
$400.
$225.
$225.
$160.
$160.
$160.
$160.
$115.
$115.
$115.
$115.

MAY 15,2021 IMPERIAL LANES

LARRY WALKER
JOE KRAJENKE
TONY STIPCAK
STEVEN MESSINA
GERALD LITTLE
MIKE McCLESKEY
MIKE LUCENTE
JOHN FRYER
EDDIE MINTZ
GEORGE LANE
RON BURGESS
LARRY FRANZ

$900.
$450.
$220.
$220.
$170.
$170.
$170.
$170.
$115.
$115.
$115.
$115.



April 10,2021 OAK LANES

JIMMY MAGOLAN $1,000.
MIKE McCLESKEY $500.
LARRY FRANZ $260.
PETE MINAUDIO $260.
BOB EDWARDS $175.
ARNIE GOLDMAN $175.
TONY STIPCAK $175.
EDDIE MINTZ $175.
JOE KRAJENKE $120.
LARRY WALKER $120.
JIM THORBIN $120.
RON BURGESS $120.
JOHN RUGGERIO Ill $120.
KEN ALLEN SR. $120.
LARRY WILSON $120.
JOEY HICKEY $120.
MARCH 13,2021 BONANZA LANES

LARRY WALKER $1,000.
MIKE McCLESKEY $500.
LARRY WILSON $275.
KEN ALLEN $275.
JOE KRAJENKE $180.
RICK PARSCHEN $180.
EDDIE MINTZ $180.
STEVE MESSINA $180.
RON BURGESS $125.
LARRY FRANZ $125.
BOB FRINK $125.
KIRK NAGLE $125.
TONY STIPCAK $125.
BOB ROZYCKI $125.
RICK SCHULTZ $125.

DAVE TULAK $125.



FEBRUARY 6,2021 COUNTRY LANES

15T LARRY WALKER $1,000.
2"°  JEFF SUMA $500.
3% EDDIE MINTZ $325.
4™ TONY STIPCAK $325.
5™ SCOTT LESER $165.
6" MIKE LUCENTE $165.
7™  FRED McCLAIN $165.
8™ JOHN RUGGERIO $165.
9™ BOB EDWARDS $120.
10™ RON BURGESS $120.
11™ MIKE McCLESKEY $120.
12™ STEVE MESSINA $120.
13™ CARNEY BRINK $120.
14™ JOE KRAJENKE $120.
JANUARY 16,2021 WOODLAND LANES
15T KEN ALLEN $1600.
2"°  BOB EDWARDS $800.
3% RICK WAYNE $600.
4™ LARRY WALKER $600.
5™ CARL HARDEN $550.
6™ ARNIE GOLDMAN $550.
7™ EDDIE MINTZ $550.
8™ MARK HATCHIGIAN $550.
9™ DAVID KRIVITZ $500.
10™ JOHN RUGGERIO $500.
11™ JIM THORBIN $500.
12™ RICK SCHULTZ $500.
13™ FRED McCLAIN $500.
14™ RON BURGESS $500.
15™ MIKE McCLESKEY $500.
16™ MIKE LUCENTE $500.
17™ TONY STIPCAK $250.

18™ LARRY FRANZ $250.






