JUNE 12, 2021 WOODLAND LANES

1 st	MIKE McCLESKEY	\$825.
2 ND	LARRY WALKER	\$400.
3 RD	KENNETH ALLEN SR.	\$225.
4 [™]	PETE MINAUDO	\$225.
5 [™]	LARRY FRANZ	\$160.
6 [™]	TIM MAGYAR	\$160.
7 ™	JIM THORBIN	\$160.
8 [™]	JERRY MAYNOR	\$160.
9 [™]	DAN MAYER	\$115.
10 TH	TONY STIPCAK	\$115.
11 TH	PAM WILSON	\$115.
12 ^{тн}	CARL HARDEN	\$115.

MAY 15, 2021 IMPERIAL LANES

1 st	LARRY WALKER	\$900.
2 ND	JOE KRAJENKE	\$450.
3 RD	ΤΟΝΥ STIPCAK	\$220.
4 [™]	STEVEN MESSINA	\$220.
5 TH	GERALD LITTLE	\$170.
6 ^{тн}	MIKE McCLESKEY	\$170.
7 TH	MIKE LUCENTE	\$170.
8 TH	JOHN FRYER	\$170.
9 ^{тн}	EDDIE MINTZ	\$115.
10 TH	GEORGE LANE	\$115.
11 TH	RON BURGESS	\$115.
12 TH	LARRY FRANZ	\$115.

April 10, 2021 OAK LANES

1 st	JIMMY MAGOLAN	\$1,000.
2 ND	MIKE McCLESKEY	\$500.
3 RD	LARRY FRANZ	\$260.
4 [™]	PETE MINAUDIO	\$260.
5 TH	BOB EDWARDS	\$175.
6 ^{тн}	ARNIE GOLDMAN	\$175.
7 [™]	TONY STIPCAK	\$175.
8 TH	EDDIE MINTZ	\$175.
9 ^{тн}	JOE KRAJENKE	\$120.
10 TH	LARRY WALKER	\$120.
11 TH	JIM THORBIN	\$120.
12 [™]	RON BURGESS	\$120.
13 [™]	JOHN RUGGERIO III	\$120.
14 TH	KEN ALLEN SR.	\$120.
15 [™]	LARRY WILSON	\$120.
16 [™]	JOEY HICKEY	\$120.
	MARCH 13, 2021 BON	IANZA LANES
1 st	LARRY WALKER	\$1,000.
2 ND	MIKE McCLESKEY	\$500.
3 RD	LARRY WILSON	\$275.
4 [™]	KEN ALLEN	\$275.
5 ^{тн}	JOE KRAJENKE	\$180.
6 ^{тн}	RICK PARSCHEN	\$180.
7 TH	EDDIE MINTZ	\$180.
8 TH	STEVE MESSINA	\$180.
9 ^{тн}	RON BURGESS	\$125.
10 TH	LARRY FRANZ	\$125.
11 TH	BOB FRINK	\$125.
12 [™]	KIRK NAGLE	\$125.
13 [™]	TONY STIPCAK	\$125.
14 TH	BOB ROZYCKI	\$125.
15 [™]	RICK SCHULTZ	\$125.
16 [™]	DAVE TULAK	\$125.

FEBRUARY 6, 2021 COUNTRY LANES

	1 LDROANT 0, 2021 COC	
1 st	LARRY WALKER	\$1,000.
2 ND	JEFF SUMA	\$500.
3 RD	EDDIE MINTZ	\$325.
4 [™]	TONY STIPCAK	\$325.
5 [™]	SCOTT LESER	\$165.
6 [™]	MIKE LUCENTE	\$165.
7 TH	FRED McCLAIN	\$165.
8 TH	JOHN RUGGERIO	\$165.
9 [™]	BOB EDWARDS	\$120.
10 TH	RON BURGESS	\$120.
11 TH	MIKE McCLESKEY	\$120.
12 ^{тн}	STEVE MESSINA	\$120.
13 [™]	CARNEY BRINK	\$120.
14 [™]	JOE KRAJENKE	\$120.
J	ANUARY 16, 2021 WOO	DLAND LANES
1 st	KEN ALLEN	\$1600.
2 ND	BOB EDWARDS	\$800.
3 RD	RICK WAYNE	\$600.
4 [™]	LARRY WALKER	\$600.
5 [™]	CARL HARDEN	\$550.
6 [™]	ARNIE GOLDMAN	\$550.
7 TH	EDDIE MINTZ	\$550.
8 TH	MARK HATCHIGIAN	\$550.
9 [™]	DAVID KRIVITZ	\$500.
10 TH	JOHN RUGGERIO	\$500.
11 TH	JIM THORBIN	\$500.
12 TH	RICK SCHULTZ	\$500.
13 TH	FRED McCLAIN	\$500.
14 TH	RON BURGESS	\$500.
15 [™]	MIKE McCLESKEY	\$500.
16 [™]		\$500.
17 ™	TONY STIPCAK	\$250.
18 TH	LARRY FRANZ	\$250.
ŦO		Ş 2 50.